Classified as Confidential
Technical Specification
• LED Technology for long life
• Energy Saving ( Good Lumens per watt ratio)
• Easy to install
• Ideal for any Kitchen Design
Sensio House, Unit 7, Speedwell Road,  Whitwood, Castleford, West Yorkshire,WF10 5PY
Tel: +44(0)1977 522 020, Fax:+44(0)1977 710 995

Primo – All
Variants L5000, W8, D1.75 50 IP20
Description Order Code Barcode
5M Primo Reel Natural white SE10755N0 5060522081487
5M Primo Reel Warm white SE10755W0 5060522081043
Wattage 3.6W/m
Voltage 24V
Light output Warm White: 405lm per meter
Natural White: 440lm per meter
Lumens per Watt (Efficacy) Warm White: 112.5
Natural White: 122
Colour Rendering Index ≥90
Cut Marks 100mm
Beam angle 120°
Number of LED’s per meter 60
Colour Temperature Warm White: 3000 Kelvin
Natural White: 4000 Kelvin
Connector No connectors
Tape 3M VHB
Operating Temperature 0°C ~ + 55°C
Classified as Confidential
Sensio House, Unit 7, Speedwell Road,  Whitwood, Castleford, West Yorkshire,WF10 5PY
Tel: +44(0)1977 522 020, Fax:+44(0)1977 710 995
Email : info@Sensio.co.uk Web: www.Sensio.co.uk
Accessories
Primo
Flexible Strip New Technical Bulletin No. 041H
Description Order Code Barcode
Primo Interconnecting Clip SE100050 5060400551095
Primo 50mm Corner Connector SE101050 5060400551101
Primo 2.5M Driver Connection
Cable SE101080 5060400551118
Primo 1.5M Inter Connecting Cable SE100750 5060400551613